Unit 5 Desborough Industrial  Park, Desborough Park Road.
High Wycombe, Bucks, HP12 3BG.
Telephone 01494 524332.  Fax  01494 464667. www.spectrum-hose.co.uk
Car Heater Hose
A black rubber flexible hose designed for the conveyance of hot water
used in heating systems on motor vehicles.
Construction:
Temperature:
Identification:
Liner: Black heat resistant EPDM Rubber:
Reinforcement: Synthetic textile braid.
Cover: Black, heat and weather resistant EPDM.
-40ºC to + 120°C (Water)
CAR HEATER SAE J20 R3 (SIZE)MM
Part Number Bore
(mm)
O.D.
(mm)
Working
Pressure
(Bar)
Burst
Pressure
(Bar)
Weight
g/mtr
IHCARHEAT010 10 17 10 30 220
IHCARHEAT013 13 20 10 30 260
IHCARHEAT016 16 23 10 30 310
IHCARHEAT019 19 28 10 30 475
IHCARHEAT025 25 34 10 30 750